


Prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
Vintages are subject to change based on availability from our suppliers.

CÉ LA VI SIGNATURES

MIDNIGHT IN JALISCO 60
Don Julio 1942 Tequila, Luxardo Maraschino, cherry

A spirit-forward cocktail that captures the heart, after dark. Don Julio 1942 
provides a rich foundation, elevated by the subtle sweetness of maraschino 
liqueur and balanced with cherry syrup. Elegant, complex, and unforgettable.

THE ITALIAN JOB 35
Glenfiddich 15 Year single malt whisky, amaro, Campari, 
sweet vermouth, truffle oil

A refined twist on the classic Boulevardier — with flair. Finished with 
truffle oil spray. This cocktail is wholesome, aromatic, 
and unapologetically decadent.

THE SILENT GOLD 28
Tequila, Cointreau, passion fruit and orgeat cordial, pineapple, lemon, shiso

Bright and vibrant. Seemingly combines tequila and cointreau with passion fruit, 
pineapple, lemon and orgeat. Shiso leaf garnished, it’s a citrusy, 
exotic escape in every sip.

FIRST SUMMER KISS 28
Vodka, mixed berry punch, banana, lemon, mascarpone cream

Rich and nostalgic, blending vodka with lush raspberries, strawberries, 
and banana notes. Comprising lemon and a touch of mascarpone, 
it’s a berry fruit-forward delight that reminds one of a kiss in the summer.

ORCHARD BLOOM 28
The Botanist Gin, pear & apple cordial, vanilla, lime, soda

Crisp and refreshing, this potion brings together gin with delicate pear, 
Granny Smith apple, and vanilla. Finished with lime and soda.



Prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
Vintages are subject to change based on availability from our suppliers.

CÉ LA VI SIGNATURES

BLADE OF THE TROPICS 28
Coconut rum, amaro, passion fruit, lime, pineapple

The exotic and intimidating Tiki Samurai. Coconut rum meets the depth
of Amaro Montenegro, bursting through tropical fruits.

ED’S FAVOURITE NEGRONI 28
The Botanist Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth, amaro

A herbal twist on the classic. Refined and bold.

CHÉRIE BLANC 28
Maker’s Mark bourbon, absinthe, white chocolate liqueur, aromatic bitters,
cherry, brown sugar

A twist on the classic Sazerac, Chérie Blanc— ‘white darling’ in French—
layers rich bourbon with white chocolate liqueur and a hint of cherry. 
A luxurious, modern take for an after-dinner sip.

THE MOVIE STAR 28
Butter and popcorn rum, sea salt

A remake of the Old Fashioned, featuring rum washed with butter 
and sea salt for a sweet, savoury memory. Finish with a playful twist that
steals the spotlight.



CLASSIC COCKTAILS 25

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, prosecco, orange

CHERRY HIGHBALL
Hibiki Japanese Harmony whisky, maraschino cherry, soda

SEA LEGS
Maker’s Mark bourbon, mezcal, scotch, orgeat, lime, celery bitters

PALOMA
Choice of tequila or mezcal, lime, sugar, grapefruit, soda, saline

COINTREAU MARGARITA 
Choice of tequila or mezcal, Cointreau, lime, agave 

SBAGLIATO 
Campari, sweet vermouth, prosecco 

MARTINEZ
Gin, sweet vermouth, Luxardo Maraschino

SINGAPORE SLING 
Gin, Bénédictine D.O.M., orange liqueur, cherry, grenadine, pineapple, soda

Prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
Vintages are subject to change based on availability from our suppliers.

MOCKTAILS (NON-ALCOHOLIC) 16

TROPICOOL
Passion fruit, orange, pineapple, grenadine, soda

SPICED AND STORMY 
Lime, jalapeno & lemongrass cordial, soda 

HANAMI MIST  
Lychee, blossom cherry, lemon, soda, pickled Sakura 

MINT CONDITION 
Calamansi & yuzu Cordial, lime, agave, soda

9%

6%

14%

13%

Nutri-Grade mark is based on preparation
at 120% sugar (before addition of ice)



DRAUGHT BEERS 
SAPPORO PREMIUM (50cl) Japan 20

BOTTLED BEERS, STOUT
& CRAFT
TIGER Singapore 17

GUINNESS STOUT Ireland 19

RYE & PINT BREWERY Singapore 

STAR GAZIN’ SESSION IPA  18
Galaxy hops with notes of tropical fruit,
paired with malt sweetness.

Prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
Vintages are subject to change based on availability from our suppliers.



APÉRITIFS / DIGESTIVES 
MONKEY 47 SLOE GIN 22

AMARETTO 18

APEROL  18

AMARO MONTENEGRO 18

BAILEY’S  18

CAMPARI  18

COINTREAU  18

FERNET BRANCA  18

KAHLUA  18

LIMONCELLO  18

MALIBU  18

SAMBUCA  18

Prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
Vintages are subject to change based on availability from our suppliers.



GIN
THE BOTANIST Scotland 20 300

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE England  22 310

HENDRICK’S Scotland  22 320

MONKEY 47 (500ml) Germany  22 260

KI NO BI, Kyoto Dry Gin Japan 25 400

ROKU  Japan 22 320

TANQUERAY NO. TEN  England  22 320

VODKA
BELVEDERE  Poland 20 300
Polish rye grain

BELVEDERE 10 LUMINOUS  Poland 36 800
Single harvest polish rye – opulent, creamy with
burst of caramel and green coffee

GREY GOOSE  France 22 320
Wheat

GREY GOOSE ALTIUS France  880
Wheat

BottleGlass

Prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
Vintages are subject to change based on availability from our suppliers.



TEQUILA & MEZCAL
CÓDIGO 1530 REPOSADO  Jalisco 20 300

CASAMIGOS MEZCAL JOVEN  Oaxaca 28 430

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO  Jalisco 48 1200

CLASE AZUL AÑEJO Jalisco  3800

CLASE AZUL 25 ANIVERSARIO  Jalisco  10000
EDICIÓN LIMITADA (1 Litre)

DON JULIO BLANCO Jalisco 22 320

DON JULIO AÑEJO Jalisco 23 340

DON JULIO 1942 Jalisco 40   1200

PATRÓN EL ALTO Jalisco  1200

PATRÓN SILVER Jalisco 23 340

GRAN PATRÓN BURDEOS Jalisco  3888

VOLCAN, DE MI TIERRA BIANCO TAHONA Jalisco  700

VOLCAN, DE MI TIERRA, X.A Jalisco 40 1200

BottleGlass

RUM 
BACARDI 8 AÑOS  Cuba 20 290

PLANTERAY CUT & DRY COCONUT RUM Barbados 22 310

PLANTERAY STIGGINS’ Barbados & 22 310
FANCY PINEAPPLE RUM Jamaica

RON ZACAPA 23 Guatemala 25 350

BottleGlass

Prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
Vintages are subject to change based on availability from our suppliers.



SINGLE MALT WHISKY

GLENFIDDICH
                                        
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS   Speyside 22 330
Sweet, fruity notes, butterscotch,
cream, malt and subtle oak flavours

GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS SOLERA RESERVA   Speyside 25 380
Silky smooth, sherry oak, marzipan, cinnamon

GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS SMALL BATCH   Speyside 30 480
Candied fruit, dried apricot, cinnamon,
toffee, ginger and dry sherry 

GLENFIDDICH 22 YEARS GRAN CORTES Speyside   1280
Deep oak, sweet vanilla, marzipan and rich fruitcake

GLENFIDDICH 26 YEAR GRAN COURONNE  Speyside   3000
Deep and velvety smooth. Café crème with
soft brown sugar and a hint of spice

GLENFIDDICH 30 YEARS    Speyside  4888
Complex and seductively woody; floral sweetness

BottleGlass

Prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
Vintages are subject to change based on availability from our suppliers.

THE BALVENIE
    
CASK FINISHES COLLECTION
BALVENIE 12 YEARS DOUBLE WOOD   Speyside 24 360
Nutty sweetness, cinnamon spiciness and 
a delicately proportioned layer of sherry

BALVENIE 14 YEARS CARRIBEAN CASK   Speyside 30 480
Rounded with vanilla and sweet oak notes,
with a fruity character that develops with time

BALVENIE 16 YEARS FRENCH OAK  Speyside  1200
Zing from tangy lemon rind and grapefruit meet
the delicate subtle sweetness of glazed fruits 
and spice from root ginger

BALVENIE 25 YEARS  Speyside  5300
Bold vanilla oak, crystallised ginger and
sweet runny honey

BottleGlass



Prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
Vintages are subject to change based on availability from our suppliers.

ARDBEG 10 YEARS  Islay 23 350
Sweet vanilla, citrus, smoky espresso, aniseed,
toasted almonds, traces of soft barley & fresh pear

GLENMORANGIE LASANTA 12 YEARS  Highland 22 330
Warm spices, chocolate-covered raisins, 
honey comb and caramel toffee

GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D’OR  Highland 32 600
Ginger, nutmeg, toasted almonds, lemon zest &
white chocolate

GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN 14 YEARS  Highland 23 360
Dark mint chocolate, seville orange, sandlewood 
& walnut

HIGHLAND PARK 12 YEARS Orkney 22 320
Heather Honey, rich fruitcake and oranges with
aromatic smoky peat

LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS  Islay 30 480
Dry peat, sea salt & touches of wood

LAPHROAIG QUARTER CASK  Islay 23 350
Sweet and fiery chili, sweet cereals
& a touch of cola syrup

THE MACALLAN 12 YEARS SHERRY OAK  Speyside 26 420
Sweet toffee, dried fruits, wood smoke & spice

THE MACALLAN 12 YEARS DOUBLE CASK  Speyside 23 360
Honey, citrus & caramel

THE MACALLAN 18 YEARS SHERRY OAK  Speyside 70 1800
Dried fruit, sweet toffee, ginger &
a hint of wood smoke

THE MACALLAN 25 YEARS SHERRY OAK  Speyside 500 9888
Citrus balanced with cinnamon, sherry &
wood smoke

THE MACALLAN 30 YEARS SHERRY OAK  Speyside 800 19888
Macadamia nut, vanilla with a hint of sandalwood
& black cherry

BottleGlass

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
Vintages are subject to change based on availability from our suppliers.



BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL  20 310
Hint of rich milk chocolate, orange & fondant

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL   60 900
Cocoa dusted nuts, dried fruit, sweet spices, leather,
cedar & earth

JOHNNIE WALKER KING GEORGE V EDITION    2900
Sweet smokiness, honey, citrusy orange & rose petal

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS   23 390
Dark chocolate, floral with mellow smokiness

CHIVAS REGAL ROYAL SALUTE 21 YEARS   45 800
Sweet orange marmalade & hazelnut

MONKEY SHOULDER   22 310
Sweet and rich vanilla flavour, brown sugar & toffee

BottleGlass

JAPANESE WHISKY
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL (500ml)  22 260
Spicy oak & ripe fruit

THE CHITA SUNTORY WHISKY   22 330
Vanilla, mint, honey & cake 

HAKUSHU 12 YEARS  68 1200
Honey, lemon & a little ginger

HIBIKI HARMONY  26 480
Honey, candied orange peel, white chocolate

HIBIKI 21 YEARS   9800
Sandalwood, honeycomb, dried apricot and mizunara

YAMAZAKI 12 YEARS  68 1200
Spicy starts, caramel, sweet orange 
& cinnamon toast

YAMAZAKI 18 YEARS  380 7800
Dates, figs, honey, walnuts & cinnamon

BottleGlass

Prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
Vintages are subject to change based on availability from our suppliers.



AMERICAN WHISKEY
MAKER’S MARK BOURBON Kentucky 20 290
Sweet butterscotch & dry oak spice

MITCHER’S SMALL BATCH BOURBON Kentucky 23 380
Caramel, vanilla & a touch of spice

SAZERAC RYE Kentucky 22 310
Clvoe, vanilla, anise & pepper

JACK DANIEL‘S TENNESSEE WHISKEY   Tennessee 22 310
Sweet Dutch chocolate strands on toast,
orange & perfumed cinnamon wood

BottleGlass

Prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
Vintages are subject to change based on availability from our suppliers.

COGNAC
HENNESSY VSOP  22 330
Woody and nutty, with a little sweetness

HENNESSY XO  60 988
Sweet notes of cinnamon & vanilla

HENNESSY XO LA CARAFE      1088
Blending 250 years of craftsmanship with a daring 
limited edition design

HENNESSY PARADIS    300 5000
Spicy with a crystalised fruit fragrance

HENNESSY PARADIS IMPÉRIAL    600 
Spring essences, jasmine & orange flower

HENNESSY RICHARD     998 28000
Flawless movement of oak, spices & fruit leaves

COURVOISIER L’ ESSENCE  388 10000
Floral and nutty, caramel, honey, dried fruit & toffee

MARTELL CORDON BLEU   50 730
Vanilla, citrus peel, dried fruit nut, sweet spice & chocolate

MARTELL L’OR  600 11000
Ginger, salted caramel & dark chocolate

RÉMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII   600 11000
Fig, plums & dried fruit

RÉMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII, RARE CASK          price upon request
Plum, date, gingerbread, prune stone & a touch of
tobacco leaf

BottleGlass



HAND CRAFTED
TEA BLENDS

CHAMOMILE CITRON 13
Organic herbal tea, caffeine-free
Sunny Egyptian chamomile brightened by herbs and flowers

EARL GREY 13
Organic black tea, high in caffeine
A timeless expression of robust Assam and bergamot

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 13
Organic black tea, high in caffeine
Award Winner: North American Tea Championships 
Complex malted undertones bring a satisfying start to the day

JASMINE GREEN 13
Organic green tea, moderate caffeine
Rare & exceptional Chung Hao tea, scented with jasmine flowers

MOROCCAN MINT 13
Organic green tea, low in caffeine
Award Winner: 2017 Global Tea Championships 
Hand-rolled gunpowder tea and cooling mint

Prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
Vintages are subject to change based on availability from our suppliers.



Prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
Vintages are subject to change based on availability from our suppliers.

WATER
ACQUA PANNA STILL 75CL  12

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING 75CL   12

Nutri-Grade mark is based on preparation
at 120% sugar (before addition of ice)

COFFEE
ESPRESSO, LONG BLACK 8

CAPPUCCINO, LATTE, MACCHIATO     8
 
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 10

DOUBLE MACCHIATO, ICED LATTE  10

8%

8%

JUICE
APPLE   10

CRANBERRY  10

LIME   10

ORANGE   10

PINEAPPLE   10

17%

7%

9%

9%

10%

SOFT DRINK
COCA-COLA 8

COCA-COLA ZERO  8

SPRITE  8

SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE  8

FEVER TREE TONIC WATER 8

  10

  10

11%

7%

5%

5%

5%

0%

0%


